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Кубок Астраханской области по плаванию (25м)
Астрахань, 17. - 20.9.2024

Дистанция 33 Мужчины, 100m Брасс Мужчины
20.09.2024 - 13:00 Результаты
РАО 1:03.03 СИДОРИН, Вадим Астрахань 19.10.2018
Очки: FINA 2023

Место Год рождения Время Очки 50m 100m

Мужчины

1. КОЖЕВНИКОВ, Александр 10 Знаменская СШ 1:05.32 606 КМС 30.71 34.61
2. СИТНИКОВ, Максим 09 СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-3 1:05.34 605 КМС 31.25 34.09
3. УМЕРОВ, Тимур 06 СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-3 1:05.89 590 КМС 30.65 35.24
4. БАЗГАЛОВ, Иван 09 СШОРК ЦСКА 1:06.28 580 КМС 31.16 35.12
5. САЗЫКИН, Илья 02 СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-2 1:08.05 536 I 31.18 36.87
6. ВАСИЛЬЕВ, Дмитрий 03 СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-2 1:08.18 533 I 31.09 37.09
7. КОСАРЕВ, Артем 07 СШОРК ЦСКА 1:09.19 510 I 32.95 36.24
8. ДЕНИСЕНКО, Павел 10 СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-2 1:11.92 454 II 32.98 38.94
9. ПУЦМАН, Петр 09 СШОРК ЦСКА 1:14.88 402 II 36.07 38.81

10. ИШМАМЕДОВ, Камиль 08 СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-1 1:15.64 390 II 35.04 40.60
11. ЛОБУР, Игнат 09 СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-3 1:17.10 368 II 35.37 41.73
12. НЕФЕДОВ, Алексей 10 СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-3 1:18.53 348 II 36.74 41.79
13. КАЛИТА, Кирилл 09 Динамо 1:19.41 337 II 37.70 41.71
14. КОМОЛОВ, Никита 10 СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-2 1:19.85 331 II 38.10 41.75
15. ИЛЬИН, Тимофей 10 СШОРК ЦСКА 1:20.72 321 37.53 43.19
16. ПЕРЕХОЖЕВ, Александр 09 АГТУ 1:25.71 268 40.03 45.68
17. ЧЕРНОВ, Сергей 10 Динамо 1:25.87 266 39.17 46.70
18. ГОЛЯНДИН, Александр 09 АГТУ 1:32.63 212 42.77 49.86
19. КОСАРЕВ, Максим 10 СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-2 1:33.39 207 43.98 49.41

Юниоры

1. УМЕРОВ, Тимур 06 СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-3 1:05.89 590 КМС 30.65 35.24
2. КОСАРЕВ, Артем 07 СШОРК ЦСКА 1:09.19 510 I 32.95 36.24
3. ИШМАМЕДОВ, Камиль 08 СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-1 1:15.64 390 II 35.04 40.60

Юноши

1. КОЖЕВНИКОВ, Александр 10 Знаменская СШ 1:05.32 606 КМС 30.71 34.61
2. СИТНИКОВ, Максим 09 СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-3 1:05.34 605 КМС 31.25 34.09
3. БАЗГАЛОВ, Иван 09 СШОРК ЦСКА 1:06.28 580 КМС 31.16 35.12
4. ДЕНИСЕНКО, Павел 10 СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-2 1:11.92 454 II 32.98 38.94
5. ПУЦМАН, Петр 09 СШОРК ЦСКА 1:14.88 402 II 36.07 38.81
6. ЛОБУР, Игнат 09 СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-3 1:17.10 368 II 35.37 41.73
7. НЕФЕДОВ, Алексей 10 СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-3 1:18.53 348 II 36.74 41.79
8. КАЛИТА, Кирилл 09 Динамо 1:19.41 337 II 37.70 41.71
9. КОМОЛОВ, Никита 10 СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-2 1:19.85 331 II 38.10 41.75

10. ИЛЬИН, Тимофей 10 СШОРК ЦСКА 1:20.72 321 37.53 43.19
11. ПЕРЕХОЖЕВ, Александр 09 АГТУ 1:25.71 268 40.03 45.68
12. ЧЕРНОВ, Сергей 10 Динамо 1:25.87 266 39.17 46.70
13. ГОЛЯНДИН, Александр 09 АГТУ 1:32.63 212 42.77 49.86
14. КОСАРЕВ, Максим 10 СШВВС им. Б.Н. Скокова-2 1:33.39 207 43.98 49.41


